
TITLE

DWG NO REV
B

SHEET 1 OF 10

RS301 HIGH SIDE WASHER

EPL-RS301
PART NO

DATE: 13 JUNE 2006

EPL-RS301

90 Welham Road, Barrie, Ontario 705-722-7649

MacNeil Wash Systems- Parts List

RS400 SIDE BRUSH
DOCUMENT #EPL-RS400

WATER MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY



TITLE

DWG NO REV
B

SHEET 2 OF 10

RS301 HIGH SIDE WASHER

EPL-RS301
PART NO

DATE: 13 JUNE 2006

EPL-RS301

90 Welham Road, Barrie, Ontario 705-722-7649

MacNeil Wash Systems- Parts List

RS400 SIDE BRUSH
DOCUMENT #EPL-RS400
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REF. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER QTY

1 WATER MANIFOLD TUBE 17" 41-650-01-MP 1

2 MFLD FLANGE SS 7/8" OD 90-201-00-PP 2

3 NUT SS GARDEN HOSE 3/4 FGH THREAD 90-200-01-PP 2
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9

8

12

7

9

6

5
7

4

10

13

11

10



TITLE

DWG NO REV
B

SHEET 4 OF 10

RS301 HIGH SIDE WASHER

EPL-RS301
PART NO

DATE: 13 JUNE 2006

EPL-RS301

90 Welham Road, Barrie, Ontario 705-722-7649

MacNeil Wash Systems- Parts List

RS400 SIDE BRUSH
DOCUMENT #EPL-RS400

WATER MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY

REF. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER QTY

4 17" WATER MANAFOLD ASS'Y 41-650-00-MP 1

5 NOZL BODY O RING 10-200-03-PP 2

6 NOZL ANTIDRIP BODY 1/2" 402745 10-200-01-PP 2

7 SCREW PHL PAN-HD SS #10-24 x 5/8" 83-510-010-SNC 2

8 NOZL TIP BLUE PLSTC 10F80CB 10-250-02-PP 2

9 NOZZLE CAP & GASKET YLW 10-200-02-PP 2

10 WSHR GARDEN HOSE GHW-RED 90-202-00-PP 2

11 FTG PLUG 3/4"GHT 206-WP 90-063-00-PP 1

12 FTG ADPTR BKPLY 3/4"HB-3/4"GHT 3D34 52-523-00-PP 1

13 #28 BLUE PLUG 05-090-03-PP 1
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WATER MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY

16
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REF. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER QTY

14 WATER MANIFOLD STAND 43-500-00-MP 1

15 Ø1/2" NYLON SPACER x 5/8" 80-008-010-NI 4

16 WATER MANIFOLD ASS'Y 17" 41-600-00-MP 1

17  WSHR SS FLAT SMALL-OD 1/4" 80-304-000-SI 4

18 SHCS SS 1/4-20x2" 82-704-032-SIC 4

19 HOSE BLCK SNGL CSHN 1/2"PIPE 0.840"OD HRL3KP21.3PP 90-153-01-PP 2
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MacNeil Wash Systems- Parts List

RS400 SIDE BRUSH
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AIR MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY (STANDARD)

20

22

26

23

28

21

27

REF. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER QTY

20 AIR MANIFOLD BRACKET 90-901-01-MP 1

21 AIR REGULATOR MTG BRKT B220 90-170-02-PP 2

22 SCRW SS PAN-HD PHL #10-24 x 1/2" 83-510-008-SNC 4

23 AIR REGULATOR WATTS 0-60PSI MODEL R25-02B 90-110-01-PP 2

24 BRASS FORGED TEE 1/4" FPT 90-010-04-PP 1

25 BRASS ADAPTER 1/4"MPT-1/4"FPT 90-040-00-PP 1

26 AIR GUAGE 0-60 PSI 90-060-00-PP 2

27 FTG ELB SWV 1/4"TBE-1/4"NPT 6520-04-04 90-223-06-PP 2

28 NUT PLASTIC REGULATOR R05x51 90-115-00-PP 2
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MacNeil Wash Systems- Parts List

RS400 SIDE BRUSH
DOCUMENT #EPL-RS400

AIR MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY (STAGGERED RETRACT OPTION)

PART NO. :90-901-00-MP (FOR 24 VOLTS)

PART NO. :90-905-00-MP (FOR 110 VOLTS)
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REF. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER QTY

29 AIR MANIFOLD BRACKET 90-901-01-MP 1

30 AIR REGULATOR MTG BRKT B220 90-170-02-PP 2

31 SCRW SS PAN-HD PHL #10-24 x 1/2" 83-510-008-SNC 4

32 AIR REGULATOR WATTS 0-60PSI MODEL R25-02B 90-110-01-PP 3

33 BRASS FORGED TEE 1/4" FPT 90-010-04-PP 1

34 BRASS ADAPTER 1/4"MPT-1/4"FPT 90-040-00-PP 1

35 BRASS FORGED STREET TEE 1/4" NPT 90-015-04-PP 1

36 BUSHING REDUCER 1/4" MNPT-1/8" FNPT BR 110-BA 90-030-00-PP 1

37 AIR GUAGE 0-60 PSI 90-060-00-PP 3

38 SOLENOID VALVE 3/2 WAY N.O. 24V 90-141-22-PP 1

39 FTG ELB SWV 1/4"TBE-1/4"NPT 6520-04-04 90-223-06-PP 3

40 NUT PLASTIC REGULATOR R05x51 90-115-00-PP 2

41 PLUG #12 05-090-02-PP 2

AIR MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY (STAGGERED RETRACT OPTION)

PART NO. :90-901-00-MP (FOR 24 VOLTS)

PART NO. :90-905-00-MP (FOR 110 VOLTS)
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MacNeil Wash Systems- Parts List

RS400 SIDE BRUSH
DOCUMENT #EPL-RS400

AIR MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY (STAGGERED RETRACT OPTION)

PART NO. :90-900-00-MP (FOR 24 VOLTS)

PART NO. :90-904-00-MP (FOR 110 VOLTS)
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MacNeil Wash Systems- Parts List

RS400 SIDE BRUSH
DOCUMENT #EPL-RS400

AIR MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY (STAGGERED RETRACT OPTION)

PART NO. :90-900-00-MP (FOR 24 VOLTS)

PART NO. :90-904-00-MP (FOR 110 VOLTS)

REF. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER QTY

42 AIR MANIFOLD BRACKET 90-900-01-MP 1

43 AIR REGULATOR MTG BRKT B220 90-170-02-PP 2

44 SCRW SS PAN-HD PHL #10-24 x 1/2" 83-510-008-SNC 3

45 AIR REGULATOR 1/4" NAR2000 NO2 44-101-01-PP 1

46 BRASS FORGED STREET TEE 1/4" NPT 90-015-04-PP 2

47 FTG NIPPLE BR HEX 1/4"-18 122-B-SHORT 90-212-02-PP 1

48 BUSHING REDUCER 1/4" MNPT-1/8" FNPT BR 110-BA 90-030-00-PP 2

49 SOLENOID VALVE 3/2 WAY N.O. 24V 90-141-22-PP 2

50 FTG ELB SWV 1/4"TBE-1/4"NPT 6520-04-04 90-223-06-PP 4

51 1/4 NPT BRASS CPLR 103-B 90-022-01-PP 1

52 BRASS FORGED TEE 1/4" FPT 90-010-04-PP 1

53 AIR REGULATOR WATTS 0-60PSI MODEL R25-02B 90-110-01-PP 2

54 AIR GUAGE 0-60 PSI 90-060-00-PP 2

55 NUT PLASTIC REGULATOR R05x51 90-115-00-PP 1

56 AIR GUAGE 0-160 PSI 90-160-00-PP 1


